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Mileage by Town By SheetMileage by Functional Class By Sheet
6.95 of 6.95BLOOMFIELD - V102-0503

Total Mileage:   6.95 miTotal Mileage:   6.950 mi

0271    7 - Rural - Major Collector                            6.950 

DRAFT
Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist.

Contact the VTrans Mapping Unit with questions or concerns.

TWN mileage:
0.0 to 6.95

Bridge 9: 
Truss - thru - 1937
Structure No. 200271000905032
Length: 134'
Height: 14.92'
Width: 24.4'
Facility Carried: VT 00102 ML
Bridge Type: STEEL THRU TRUSS
Features Intersected: NULHEGAN RIVER
3
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: State
 
Bridge 10: 
Stringer/multi-beam or girder - 1937
Structure No. 200271001005032
Length: 29'
Height: 0.0'
Facility Carried: RAILROAD
Bridge Type: CONC ENCASED STL BM
Features Intersected: ST. L + A RR OVER VT 102
 
Culvert 11: 
Culvert - 1961
Structure No. 300271001105031
Length: 8'
Under Clearance: 6.0'
Facility Carried: VT102
Bridge Type: MULTIPLATE PIPE ARCH
Features Intersected: DALEY BROOK
Maintenance: State
 
Culvert 12: 
Culvert - 1961
Structure No. 300271001205031
Length: 14'
Under Clearance: 14.0'
Facility Carried: VT102
Bridge Type: MULTIPLATE PIPE
Features Intersected: MILL BROOK
Maintenance: State
 
Culvert 13: 
Culvert - 1978
Structure No. 300271001305031
Length: 12'
Under Clearance: 4.0'
Facility Carried: VT102
Bridge Type: RC BOX
Features Intersected: BROOK
Maintenance: State
 
Bridge 14: 
Tee Beam - 1991
Structure No. 200271001405032
Length: 33'
Width: 30.6'
Facility Carried: VT 00102 ML
Bridge Type: CONCRETE T-BEAM
Features Intersected: CLOUGH BROOK
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: State

1 in = 0.5 miles

Historic Projects Road WidthsFunctional Class

Crash Locations

AADT

Speed Zones

Curves

Grades Traffic Counters

Maintenance Garage

Traffic Counters

Functional Class

Crash Locations

AADT Counts

Speed Zone

2009
2008

2010
2011
2012

2009
2008

2010
2011
2012

Travellane
Roadway

Base
Subbase

Lane Count

(ft) (count)

(counter ID)

222222222333333333789:;6=>?
ETE mileage: 

22.651 to 29.601

ROUTETOWNDISTRICT

!(0 !(1 !(2 !(3 !(4 !(5 !(6

BR
UN

SW
IC

K

v
v
v
v

77 777 7 777 7

77777 77777777777

7ú7ú7ú 7ú7ú 7ú!

uu uu u

LE
MI

NG
TO

N

BL
OO

MF
IEL

D

BL
OO

MF
IEL

D

BR
UN

SW
IC

K

RO
UT

E 1
05

 (V
T-1

05
)

16
66

92
1

36
69

6

32
35

4

16
88

6

14
93

3

26
53

18
55

15
5083
5

39
0

0 f
t

35
68

4

31
79

8

12
89

0

84
67

GR
AH

AM
 R

D 
(T

H-
1)

PA
TN

AU
DE

 H
ILL

 R
D 

(T
H-

12
)

RO
UT

E 1
05

 (V
T-1

05
)

FU
LL

ER
 R

D 
(T

H-
3)

TH
 13

 (T
H-

13
)

SC
HO

OL
HO

US
E 

RD
 (T

H-
14

)

CR
AN

K R
D

DU
VA

L R
D 

(T
H-

11
)

MI
LL

 B
RO

OK
 R

D 
(T

H-
2)

!(14
!(10

!(09

!(013!(011 !(012

Daley
Brook

Mill
Brook

Nulhegan
River

Clough
Brook

17
10

39
Y

Bloomfield

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

13"-16" 15" - 18" Gravel

2

2622 20
3528 22

7 20184 51048 3
20 97 6 7947 30' 4 5

+10.0 +9.0
-7.0-10.0

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u 1988: Unknown

1941: ST

1983: Unknown

2008: STP 2609(1)

1985: Unknown

1989: HMA 2061

1988: Unknown

1959: ST 161(N)

1986: Unknown

1989: HMA 2061

1984: Unknown

1988: Unknown

1990: District

1961: S 027(3)

1971: Unknown

1991: PMA 9243

2012: STP 2610(1)

District 9 - Brighton Garage
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